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Stessl Boats :: 480 Sportsman Runabout

Stessl Boats

45 Years of Ongoing Innovation

Sportsman - Runabout

480 SPORTSMAN RUNABOUT
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Diagram shows standard features and general configuration. Proportions will vary for each model. This drawing is not to scale. Measurements and

weights subject to variation and should be used as a guide only.

Standard Features

. 3mm flat side sheets

. 3mm pressed bottom sheets

. Stylish molded dashboard with glovebox

. SeaStar Xtreme steering

. Gussi sports steering wheel

. Tinted wrap around windscreen with
opening door

. Windscreen grab rail

. Pedestal mounted Stessl folding seats x 2

. Plug in seat positions x 2

. Rear box lounge with padded backrest

. Fully welded extruded side decks

. Full height transom

. Rear duckboard

. Aluminium folding ladder

. Fully carpeted chine to chine floor

. Underfloor foam flotation

. Low bow rails with bow roller

. Side rails

- Aluminium anchor well

. Underfloor storage locker

- RAILBLAZA TracLoader Coaming

- 80 ltr underfloor fuel tank
- Wiring harness and battery

switch

. 12v bilge pump

. LED navigation lights

. Battery box

. Side pockets x 2 with sounder

mount

. Battery & fuel tank rack
. Gunwale rubber

. Transducer bracket

. Drain bungs x 3

. Transom strut

- Bilge pump bracket

. Welded deck cleat

. Large bow eye

. Painted white in & out

. Custom decals

. Australian builders plate
. Captains Pack

Specs

Length Overall
Length Bow to Transom
Beam

Depth

Bottom Sheet
Side Sheet
Transom

Weight (boat only)
Horsepower Rec.
Horsepower Max
Pax

Series Tab Name

Popular Options

. Two Tone Paint
- Bimini

. Front Clears

. Side Clears

. Transom Door

5.0m
4.8m
2.20m
1.20m
3mm
3mm
L/s
470KGS
90Hp
90Hp
5ppl
480

. Transom Mount Bait Tank
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